
2018118 GROWTHPOINT Cape Town Tennis Super 8
GD 16 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031310
TSA031310

A1

[1] Lisa YSSEL

BYE

[1] Husna KATHRADA

3

4

TSA040601

TSA040529

TSA040601

TSA040529

WP

WP

WP

WP

Emma FOSTER

Storme PIKE

Tara GAVRIC

Almaaz SALOOJEE 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA048402
TSA048402

A3

Isabella MACQUET

BYE

Lindsay ENGELEN

7

8
TSA031559
TSA031559

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Carmen LYONS
[2] Juliana BARRISH

[1] KATHRADA / YSSEL

FOSTER / GAVRIC

6-3, 6-4

ENGELEN / MACQUET

[2] BARRISH / LYONS

6-2, 2-6, 12-10

[1] KATHRADA / YSSEL

ENGELEN / MACQUET

Walkover

ENGELEN / MACQUET
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